
B L A C K  A N G U S  B U R G E R S B L A C K  A N G U S  B U R G E R S 
served on brioche, topped with lettuce, tomatoes, onions, and mayo with fries or hot chips.  served on brioche, topped with lettuce, tomatoes, onions, and mayo with fries or hot chips.  

Hamburger* 11.45Hamburger* 11.45

Cheeseburger* 11.99Cheeseburger* 11.99

Double Cheeseburger* 14.75Double Cheeseburger* 14.75

Extras (ea) .95Extras (ea) .95
extra cheese / bacon / mushrooms / other extrasextra cheese / bacon / mushrooms / other extras

S U B SS U B S  ( 1 2 ” ) ( 1 2 ” )
served hot, topped with lettuce, tomatoes, onions, mayo and Italian dressing with fries or hot chipsserved hot, topped with lettuce, tomatoes, onions, mayo and Italian dressing with fries or hot chips

Italian 15.50Italian 15.50
ham, salami, pepperoni and provoloneham, salami, pepperoni and provolone

Vegetarian 14.50Vegetarian 14.50
black olives, fried onions, green peppers, mushrooms and provoloneblack olives, fried onions, green peppers, mushrooms and provolone

Turkey and Provolone 14.50Turkey and Provolone 14.50

A N T O N I O ’ S  H O T  S U B SA N T O N I O ’ S  H O T  S U B S  ( 1 2 ” ) ( 1 2 ” )
served with tomoto sauce and melted mozzarella on a toast ny style hoagie with fries or hot chipsserved with tomoto sauce and melted mozzarella on a toast ny style hoagie with fries or hot chips

Meatballs 15.65Meatballs 15.65
made with fresh meatballs (contains pork)made with fresh meatballs (contains pork)

Chicken Parmigiana 15.65Chicken Parmigiana 15.65
made with fresh-breaded chickenmade with fresh-breaded chicken

Eggplant Parmigiana 15.65Eggplant Parmigiana 15.65
made with fresh-breaded eggplantmade with fresh-breaded eggplant

A N T O N I O ’ S  S P E C I A LT Y  S U B SA N T O N I O ’ S  S P E C I A LT Y  S U B S  ( 1 2 ” ) ( 1 2 ” )
served hot, topped with lettuce, tomatoes, onions and mayo with fries or hot chipsserved hot, topped with lettuce, tomatoes, onions and mayo with fries or hot chips

Philly 15.50Philly 15.50
chopped chicken or steakchopped chicken or steak

Cheese (choose one): Cheese (choose one): american (white or yellow), provolone, mozzarellaamerican (white or yellow), provolone, mozzarella

Additional Toppings: Additional Toppings: Mushrooms / Fried Onions / Green Peppers / Hot or Sweet Peppers: 1.00 eachMushrooms / Fried Onions / Green Peppers / Hot or Sweet Peppers: 1.00 each

Extra Cheese:Extra Cheese:  1.501.50

Extra Meat: Extra Meat: 4.504.50  

Philly Works 16.50Philly Works 16.50
chicken or steak with fried onions, green peppers, mushrooms and melted white american cheesechicken or steak with fried onions, green peppers, mushrooms and melted white american cheese

$2 Split Plate Charge$2 Split Plate Charge

P A N I N I SP A N I N I S
pressed and served on ciabatta bread with fries or hot chipspressed and served on ciabatta bread with fries or hot chips

Sicilian Chicken Panini 15.65Sicilian Chicken Panini 15.65
marinated grilled chicken breast with pesto mayo, roasted red peppers, onions and provolonemarinated grilled chicken breast with pesto mayo, roasted red peppers, onions and provolone

Turkey Bacon Ranch 15.65Turkey Bacon Ranch 15.65
sliced turkey breast, bacon, fresh spinach and ranch dressing; topped with provolonesliced turkey breast, bacon, fresh spinach and ranch dressing; topped with provolone

Caprese Panini 15.65Caprese Panini 15.65
fresh tomatoes, pesto mayo, fresh mozzarella and balsamic vinaigrettefresh tomatoes, pesto mayo, fresh mozzarella and balsamic vinaigrette

CONSUMER ADVISORY: *MAY BE COOKED TO ORDER.                        OUR CHICKEN IS ANTIBIOTIC AND GROWTH HORMONE FREE.CONSUMER ADVISORY: *MAY BE COOKED TO ORDER.                        OUR CHICKEN IS ANTIBIOTIC AND GROWTH HORMONE FREE.

Consuming raw or undercooked beef, pork, poultry or seafood may cause illness. This risk may be higher in people with certain medical conditions.Consuming raw or undercooked beef, pork, poultry or seafood may cause illness. This risk may be higher in people with certain medical conditions.





D R A F T  B E E R SD R A F T  B E E R S
Miller Lite, Miller Lite, Milwaukee, WIMilwaukee, WI 3.95 3.95

Yuengling, Yuengling, Pottsville, PAPottsville, PA 3.95 3.95

Foothills Seasonal, Foothills Seasonal, Winston-Salem, NCWinston-Salem, NC  4.954.95

Fat Tire Amber Ale, Fat Tire Amber Ale, Fort Collins, COFort Collins, CO 4.95 4.95

Sweetwater 420 Pale Ale, Sweetwater 420 Pale Ale, Atlanta, GAAtlanta, GA 4.95 4.95

Samuel Adams Seasonal, Samuel Adams Seasonal, Boston, MABoston, MA 4.95 4.95

B O T T L E D  B E E R SB O T T L E D  B E E R S
Coors Light, Coors Light, Golden, COGolden, CO 3.95 3.95

Bud Light, Bud Light, St. Louis, MO St. Louis, MO 3.953.95

Michelob Ultra, Light Lager, Michelob Ultra, Light Lager, St. Louis, MOSt. Louis, MO  3.953.95

Birra Peroni, Birra Peroni, ItalyItaly 3.95 3.95

Blue Moon Belgian Wheat, Blue Moon Belgian Wheat, Golden, COGolden, CO  4.25  4.25

Corona Extra, Corona Extra, Mexico City, MexicoMexico City, Mexico 4.25 4.25

Red Oak Bavarian AmberRed Oak Bavarian Amber Lager,  Lager, Whitsett, NCWhitsett, NC 4.50 4.50

Wicked Weed, Pernicious, Wicked Weed, Pernicious, Asheville, NCAsheville, NC 4.85 4.85

R E D  W I N E SR E D  W I N E S
Drumheller Merlot 8.75 34Drumheller Merlot 8.75 34
Columbia Valley, WashingtonColumbia Valley, Washington

J. Lohr “Seven Oaks” Cabernet Sauvignon 9.75 38J. Lohr “Seven Oaks” Cabernet Sauvignon 9.75 38
Paso Robles, CaliforniaPaso Robles, California

Carmel Road Pinot Noir 9.25 36Carmel Road Pinot Noir 9.25 36
Monterey, CaliforniaMonterey, California

Llama Malbec 9.75 38Llama Malbec 9.75 38
Mendoza, ArgentinaMendoza, Argentina

Torre Orientale Pinot Nero  9.25 36Torre Orientale Pinot Nero  9.25 36
Friuli-Venezia Giulia, ItalyFriuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy

Three Thieves Cabernet Sauvignon 8.25 29Three Thieves Cabernet Sauvignon 8.25 29
CaliforniaCalifornia

Three Thieves Pinot Noir 8.25 29Three Thieves Pinot Noir 8.25 29
CaliforniaCalifornia

Gabriella Chianti 9.25 36Gabriella Chianti 9.25 36
Tuscany, ItalyTuscany, Italy

Childress Muscadine Red 8.75 34Childress Muscadine Red 8.75 34
Yadkin Valley, North CarolinaYadkin Valley, North Carolina

Barone Montalto Red Blend 9.95 40Barone Montalto Red Blend 9.95 40
Sicily, ItalySicily, Italy

W H I T E  W I N E SW H I T E  W I N E S
Three Thieves Pinot Grigio 8.25 29Three Thieves Pinot Grigio 8.25 29
CaliforniaCalifornia

Caposaldo Pinot Grigio 8.75 34Caposaldo Pinot Grigio 8.75 34
Veneto, ItalyVeneto, Italy

Three Thieves Chardonnay 8.25 29Three Thieves Chardonnay 8.25 29
CaliforniaCalifornia

Matua Sauvignon Blanc 9.25 36Matua Sauvignon Blanc 9.25 36
Marlborough, New ZealandMarlborough, New Zealand

The Seeker Sauvignon Blanc 9.25 36The Seeker Sauvignon Blanc 9.25 36
CaliforniaCalifornia

Chateau Ste. Michelle Riesling 8.75 34Chateau Ste. Michelle Riesling 8.75 34
Columbia Valley, WashingtonColumbia Valley, Washington

Villa Pozzi Moscato 8.25 29Villa Pozzi Moscato 8.25 29
Sicily, ItalySicily, Italy

Benvolio Prosecco* Benvolio Prosecco* 187ml187ml 7.75 7.75
Italy (not available on half price glass night)Italy (not available on half price glass night)

R E S E R V E  W I N E SR E S E R V E  W I N E S
1/2 1/2 PRICEPRICE NOT AVAILABLE ON THURSDAYS NOT AVAILABLE ON THURSDAYS

La Crema Chardonnay 12.50 44La Crema Chardonnay 12.50 44
Sonoma Coast, CaliforniaSonoma Coast, California

Donna Laura Bramosia Chianti Classico 14.00 48Donna Laura Bramosia Chianti Classico 14.00 48
Tuscany, ItalyTuscany, Italy

Evolution by Sokol Blosser Pinot Noir 14.00 48Evolution by Sokol Blosser Pinot Noir 14.00 48
Willamette Valley, OregonWillamette Valley, Oregon

Meiomi Pinot Noir 12.50 44Meiomi Pinot Noir 12.50 44
CaliforniaCalifornia

FOR PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE GUESTS; A 20% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED.FOR PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE GUESTS; A 20% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED.

CONSUMER ADVISORY: *MAY BE COOKED TO ORDER.CONSUMER ADVISORY: *MAY BE COOKED TO ORDER.
Consuming raw or undercooked beef, pork, poultry or Consuming raw or undercooked beef, pork, poultry or seafood may cause illness. This risk may be higher in people with certain medical conditions.seafood may cause illness. This risk may be higher in people with certain medical conditions.

CORKAGE FEE: $15.00 PER BOTTLECORKAGE FEE: $15.00 PER BOTTLE



A P P E T I Z E R SA P P E T I Z E R S
Mozzarella Sticks (6) 10.60Mozzarella Sticks (6) 10.60
with tomato saucewith tomato sauce

Garlic Knots (6) 7.05 • (12) 10.95Garlic Knots (6) 7.05 • (12) 10.95
served with tomato sauceserved with tomato sauce

Toasted Meat Ravioli (8) 10.50Toasted Meat Ravioli (8) 10.50
with tomato saucewith tomato sauce

Fried Calamari 13.70Fried Calamari 13.70
with Marinarawith Marinara

Antonio’s Fries 11.90Antonio’s Fries 11.90
with bacon, mozzarella and cheddar cheesewith bacon, mozzarella and cheddar cheese

Hot Chips 10.65Hot Chips 10.65
with a side of ranchwith a side of ranch

Bada Bing Shrimp (6) 12.95Bada Bing Shrimp (6) 12.95
with sweet chili saucewith sweet chili sauce

Boneless Wings (12) 13.55Boneless Wings (12) 13.55
served with your choice of mild, hot, teriyaki or spicy bbq served with your choice of mild, hot, teriyaki or spicy bbq 

Antonio’s Chicken Wings (8) 14.25 • (12) 19.60Antonio’s Chicken Wings (8) 14.25 • (12) 19.60
served with your choice of mild, hot, teriyaki or spicy bbq served with your choice of mild, hot, teriyaki or spicy bbq 

Housemade Meatballs (2 Housemade Meatballs (2 largelarge) 12.99) 12.99

Mussels 13.95Mussels 13.95
with red or white wine saucewith red or white wine sauce

Breaded Mushrooms (12) 9.50Breaded Mushrooms (12) 9.50
served with Tomato or Ranchserved with Tomato or Ranch

Onion RIngs 9.00Onion RIngs 9.00
served with Tomato or Ranchserved with Tomato or Ranch

S O U P  A N D  S A L A D SS O U P  A N D  S A L A D S
salad dressings: ranch, bleu cheese, thousand island, honey mustard, raspberry vinaigrette, homemade house italian or caesarsalad dressings: ranch, bleu cheese, thousand island, honey mustard, raspberry vinaigrette, homemade house italian or caesar

add grilled chicken: 5.00 / shrimp (5): 6.00 / salmon: 11.90add grilled chicken: 5.00 / shrimp (5): 6.00 / salmon: 11.90
extra cheese or feta: 2.50 / extra dressing: 1.00extra cheese or feta: 2.50 / extra dressing: 1.00

Housemade Soups Housemade Soups cupcup 6.95 •  6.95 • bowl bowl 8.958.95
see special menusee special menu

Small Tossed Salad Small Tossed Salad 5.955.95
served with tomato, onion, cucumberserved with tomato, onion, cucumber

Side Caesar Salad 7.90Side Caesar Salad 7.90
served with romaine, shaved parmesan, croutonsserved with romaine, shaved parmesan, croutons

Antonio’s Garden Salad 11.75Antonio’s Garden Salad 11.75
mixed greens, tomato, onion, green pepper, cucumber, cheese and olivesmixed greens, tomato, onion, green pepper, cucumber, cheese and olives

Mediterranean Salad 15.85Mediterranean Salad 15.85
mixed greens, artichokes, marinated portobello, roasted pepper, crispy bacon, parmesan, house italianmixed greens, artichokes, marinated portobello, roasted pepper, crispy bacon, parmesan, house italian

Caesar Salad 13.00Caesar Salad 13.00
romaine, croutons, shredded parmesan cheese, caesar dressingromaine, croutons, shredded parmesan cheese, caesar dressing

Greek Salad 14.00Greek Salad 14.00
lettuce, tomato, onion, black olives, pepperoncini, feta cheese, Greek dressinglettuce, tomato, onion, black olives, pepperoncini, feta cheese, Greek dressing

Tuscan Salad 15.60Tuscan Salad 15.60
roasted tomatoes, dried cranberries, crispy prosciutto, raspberry vinaigretteroasted tomatoes, dried cranberries, crispy prosciutto, raspberry vinaigrette

Spinach Salmon Salad 20.25Spinach Salmon Salad 20.25
spinach, red onions, mushrooms, cranberries, salmon and raspberry vinaigrettespinach, red onions, mushrooms, cranberries, salmon and raspberry vinaigrette

CONSUMER ADVISORY: *MAY BE COOKED TO ORDER.                        OUR CHICKEN IS ANTIBIOTIC AND GROWTH HORMONE FREE.CONSUMER ADVISORY: *MAY BE COOKED TO ORDER.                        OUR CHICKEN IS ANTIBIOTIC AND GROWTH HORMONE FREE.

Consuming raw or undercooked beef, pork, poultry or seafood may cause illness. This risk may be higher in people with certain medical conditions.Consuming raw or undercooked beef, pork, poultry or seafood may cause illness. This risk may be higher in people with certain medical conditions.

$2 Split Plate Charge$2 Split Plate Charge



B A K E D  D I S H E SB A K E D  D I S H E S
dinners include a side of bread dinners include a side of bread 

Homemade Lasagna 16.95Homemade Lasagna 16.95
with tomato sauce, baked mozzarella and ground beefwith tomato sauce, baked mozzarella and ground beef

Baked Penne 16.75Baked Penne 16.75
blended with ricotta and meat sauce or tomato sauce, topped with mozzarellablended with ricotta and meat sauce or tomato sauce, topped with mozzarella

Baked Spaghetti 16.75Baked Spaghetti 16.75
with your choice of tomato or meat sauce baked with mozzarellawith your choice of tomato or meat sauce baked with mozzarella

Parmigiana DinnerParmigiana Dinner
baked with tomato sauce and mozzarella; served with your choice of pastabaked with tomato sauce and mozzarella; served with your choice of pasta

      Eggplant 18.45Eggplant 18.45
      Chicken 19.75Chicken 19.75
      Veal 22.25Veal 22.25

Manicotti (3) 17.95Manicotti (3) 17.95
stuffed with ricotta and topped with tomato sauce and baked mozzarellastuffed with ricotta and topped with tomato sauce and baked mozzarella

Sausage and Pepper Dinner 18.50Sausage and Pepper Dinner 18.50
large chunks of sausage served with marinara; topped with mozzarella over a bed of your choice of pastalarge chunks of sausage served with marinara; topped with mozzarella over a bed of your choice of pasta

A N T O N I O ’ S  S P E C I A LT Y  D I S H E SA N T O N I O ’ S  S P E C I A LT Y  D I S H E S
dinners include a side of bread dinners include a side of bread 

Penne Con Vodka (8) 23.25Penne Con Vodka (8) 23.25
rich and creamy pink vodka sauce with shrimp or grilled chickenrich and creamy pink vodka sauce with shrimp or grilled chicken

Linguine Pescatore 24.75Linguine Pescatore 24.75
a delicious pink sauce made with mussels, squid, scallops and shrimpa delicious pink sauce made with mussels, squid, scallops and shrimp

Shrimp Scampi Dinner (8) 22.75Shrimp Scampi Dinner (8) 22.75
sautéed shrimp in a lemon, butter and wine sauce tossed with choice of pasta sautéed shrimp in a lemon, butter and wine sauce tossed with choice of pasta 

Penne Toscana 21.45Penne Toscana 21.45
chicken, sun-dried tomatoes and mushrooms in a pesto cream saucechicken, sun-dried tomatoes and mushrooms in a pesto cream sauce

Pan-Seared Salmon 24.95Pan-Seared Salmon 24.95
with side of broccoli or spinachwith side of broccoli or spinach

Shrimp Fra Diavolo (8) 22.50Shrimp Fra Diavolo (8) 22.50
spicy shrimp marinara tossed with choice of pastaspicy shrimp marinara tossed with choice of pasta

Lobster Portofino 29.50Lobster Portofino 29.50
lobster tail, shrimp and scallops with linguine and marinaralobster tail, shrimp and scallops with linguine and marinara

MarsalaMarsala  chickenchicken 22.50 •  22.50 • veal veal 25.5025.50
sautéed with marsala wine and mushrooms tossed with choice of pastasautéed with marsala wine and mushrooms tossed with choice of pasta

PiccataPiccata  chickenchicken 22.50 •  22.50 • salmon salmon 24.95 • 24.95 • veal veal 25.5025.50
sautéed with mushrooms, lemon and white wine sauce sautéed with mushrooms, lemon and white wine sauce 
over choice of pastaover choice of pasta

Lobster Ravioli (6) 23.50Lobster Ravioli (6) 23.50
served with pink sauceserved with pink sauce

$2 Split Plate Charge$2 Split Plate Charge

P A S TAP A S TA
Your Choice of Pasta and SauceYour Choice of Pasta and Sauce    14.2514.25

with a side of breadwith a side of bread

P A S TA  C H O I C E S :P A S TA  C H O I C E S :
spaghetti / linguine / fettucine / penne rigate / tortellini (meat or cheese) / angel hair / cheese ravioli (6)spaghetti / linguine / fettucine / penne rigate / tortellini (meat or cheese) / angel hair / cheese ravioli (6)

gluten-free penne rigate add 3.25gluten-free penne rigate add 3.25

S A U C E  C H O I C E S :S A U C E  C H O I C E S :
tomato / meat / marinara / alfredo / pink / garlic and oil / pesto / vodka sauce /chopped clam sauce (red or white) 17.95tomato / meat / marinara / alfredo / pink / garlic and oil / pesto / vodka sauce /chopped clam sauce (red or white) 17.95

A D D I T I O N S :A D D I T I O N S :
Grilled Chicken: 5.00 / Grilled Chicken: 5.00 / Shrimp (5)Shrimp (5): : 6.006.00 /  / Meatballs (4) or SausageMeatballs (4) or Sausage: : 4.904.90 /  / BroccoliBroccoli: : 2.002.00

Baked Cheese: 2.00 / MushroomsBaked Cheese: 2.00 / Mushrooms: : 2.002.00 /  / Sun-Dried TomatoesSun-Dried Tomatoes: : 2.002.00

CONSUMER ADVISORY: *MAY BE COOKED TO ORDER.                        OUR CHICKEN IS ANTIBIOTIC AND GROWTH HORMONE FREE.CONSUMER ADVISORY: *MAY BE COOKED TO ORDER.                        OUR CHICKEN IS ANTIBIOTIC AND GROWTH HORMONE FREE.

Consuming raw or undercooked beef, pork, poultry or seafood may cause illness. This risk may be higher in people with certain medical conditions.Consuming raw or undercooked beef, pork, poultry or seafood may cause illness. This risk may be higher in people with certain medical conditions.



A N T O N I O ’ S  FA M O U S  P I Z Z AA N T O N I O ’ S  FA M O U S  P I Z Z A
12” (6 slices)12” (6 slices): 14.25 / : 14.25 / 14” (6 slices)14” (6 slices): 16.50 / : 16.50 / 16” (8 slices)16” (8 slices): 17.40 / : 17.40 / Cauliflower Crust (Gluten-Free): add 4.75 Cauliflower Crust (Gluten-Free): add 4.75 

P I Z Z A  T O P P I N G SP I Z Z A  T O P P I N G S
Small Small 2.85 • 2.85 • Medium Medium 3.15 • 3.15 • Large Large 3.45 (each)3.45 (each)

Pepperoni / Onions / Sausage / Meatballs / Ground BeefPepperoni / Onions / Sausage / Meatballs / Ground Beef /  / Bacon / Ham / Mushrooms / Green PeppersBacon / Ham / Mushrooms / Green Peppers
Black OlivesBlack Olives /  / Fresh Tomatoes / Broccoli / Fresh GarlicFresh Tomatoes / Broccoli / Fresh Garlic /  / Anchovies / RicottaAnchovies / Ricotta

S P E C I A LT Y  T O P P I N G SS P E C I A LT Y  T O P P I N G S
Small Small 3.90 • 3.90 • Medium Medium 4.60 • 4.60 • Large Large 4.95 (each)4.95 (each)

Pineapple / Roasted Red Peppers / Eggplant / Artichoke HeartsPineapple / Roasted Red Peppers / Eggplant / Artichoke Hearts /  / Feta / Spinach / Sun-Dried TomatoesFeta / Spinach / Sun-Dried Tomatoes
Spicy Sausage ChunksSpicy Sausage Chunks /  / Kalamata Olives / Fresh Mozzarella / Fresh MushroomsKalamata Olives / Fresh Mozzarella / Fresh Mushrooms

Grilled Chicken Small 4.90 • Medium 5.50 • Large 6.50 (each)  |  Extra Cheese: 4.00Grilled Chicken Small 4.90 • Medium 5.50 • Large 6.50 (each)  |  Extra Cheese: 4.00

1 0 ”  P E R S O N A L  P I Z Z A1 0 ”  P E R S O N A L  P I Z Z A
Cheese: 9.50  |  Toppings; (ea) 1.65Cheese: 9.50  |  Toppings; (ea) 1.65

S P E C I A LT Y  P I Z Z A S  S P E C I A LT Y  P I Z Z A S  S M A L L  M E D I U M  L A R G ES M A L L  M E D I U M  L A R G E

Antonio’s Meat Lover 18.95 21.45 23.95Antonio’s Meat Lover 18.95 21.45 23.95
pepperoni, sausage, ground beef, bacon and hampepperoni, sausage, ground beef, bacon and ham
Antonio’s Veggie Lover 19.45 21.95 24.75Antonio’s Veggie Lover 19.45 21.95 24.75
mushrooms, green peppers, onions, black olives, fresh tomatoes and broccolimushrooms, green peppers, onions, black olives, fresh tomatoes and broccoli
Antonio’s Super Special 19.75 24.25 26.25Antonio’s Super Special 19.75 24.25 26.25
bacon, ground beef, meatballs, pepperoni, sausage, mushrooms, green peppers and onionsbacon, ground beef, meatballs, pepperoni, sausage, mushrooms, green peppers and onions
Antonio’s Combination 19.45 21.95 24.75Antonio’s Combination 19.45 21.95 24.75
pepperoni, sausage, mushrooms, green peppers and onionspepperoni, sausage, mushrooms, green peppers and onions
Antonio’s White Pizza 19.45 21.95 24.75Antonio’s White Pizza 19.45 21.95 24.75
ricotta, mozzarella, broccoli, spinach and fresh garlicricotta, mozzarella, broccoli, spinach and fresh garlic
Buffalo Chicken 19.75 24.25 26.25Buffalo Chicken 19.75 24.25 26.25
hot sauce base, mozzarella, buffalo chicken, red onions, and ranch dressinghot sauce base, mozzarella, buffalo chicken, red onions, and ranch dressing
Rustica 19.50 21.95 24.75Rustica 19.50 21.95 24.75
topped with large chunks of sausage, spinach sautéed with fresh garlic, homemade pizza saucetopped with large chunks of sausage, spinach sautéed with fresh garlic, homemade pizza sauce
and mozzarellaand mozzarella
Mediterranean Herb 19.75 24.25 26.25Mediterranean Herb 19.75 24.25 26.25
garlic & oil base, grilled chicken, spinach, artichokes and bacongarlic & oil base, grilled chicken, spinach, artichokes and bacon

C A L Z O N E / S T R O M B O L IC A L Z O N E / S T R O M B O L I
served with a side of tomato sauce  /  additional toppings: sm 1.10 • lg 2.20served with a side of tomato sauce  /  additional toppings: sm 1.10 • lg 2.20

Super Special Stromboli Super Special Stromboli smallsmall 15.05 •  15.05 • large large 23.4523.45
pepperoni, sausage, onions, green peppers, mushrooms, ham, bacon and mozzarellapepperoni, sausage, onions, green peppers, mushrooms, ham, bacon and mozzarella
Antonio’s Stromboli Antonio’s Stromboli smallsmall 12.85 •  12.85 • large large 19.9919.99
pepperoni, sausage and mozzarellapepperoni, sausage and mozzarella
add steakadd steak small 4.75 • large 6.75 small 4.75 • large 6.75
Calzone Calzone 13.9513.95
with ricotta and mozzarellawith ricotta and mozzarella
Ham or Spinach Calzone 14.65Ham or Spinach Calzone 14.65
Grilled Chicken Calzone 15.05Grilled Chicken Calzone 15.05

D E S S E R T SD E S S E R T S
our selection may vary dailyour selection may vary daily

Cheesecake (NY Style or Strawberry) 7.90Cheesecake (NY Style or Strawberry) 7.90
Chocolate Cake 8.00Chocolate Cake 8.00
Tiramisu 8.00Tiramisu 8.00
Zeppoli 9.75Zeppoli 9.75
fried dough tossed with powdered sugar. fried dough tossed with powdered sugar. 
Limoncello Marscapone Cake 8.00 Limoncello Marscapone Cake 8.00 
Mixed Berry Cake 8.99Mixed Berry Cake 8.99
Mini Cannolis 6.95Mini Cannolis 6.95

$2 Split Plate Charge$2 Split Plate Charge

CONSUMER ADVISORY: *MAY BE COOKED TO ORDER.                        OUR CHICKEN IS ANTIBIOTIC AND GROWTH HORMONE FREE.CONSUMER ADVISORY: *MAY BE COOKED TO ORDER.                        OUR CHICKEN IS ANTIBIOTIC AND GROWTH HORMONE FREE.

Consuming raw or undercooked beef, pork, poultry or seafood may cause illness. This risk may be higher in people with certain medical conditions.Consuming raw or undercooked beef, pork, poultry or seafood may cause illness. This risk may be higher in people with certain medical conditions.

K I D S  M E N UK I D S  M E N U
10” Personal Cheese Pizza 9.5010” Personal Cheese Pizza 9.50
toppings (ea)toppings (ea) 1.65 1.65
Chicken Fingers (3) 9.99Chicken Fingers (3) 9.99
with frieswith fries
Breaded Mac and Cheese Bites 9.99Breaded Mac and Cheese Bites 9.99
with ranchwith ranch
Build Your Kids Pasta 9.99Build Your Kids Pasta 9.99
Pasta Choice: Spaghetti, Penne, Cheese Ravioli, Angel Hair, Fettuccine, Gluten Free (+2.50)Pasta Choice: Spaghetti, Penne, Cheese Ravioli, Angel Hair, Fettuccine, Gluten Free (+2.50)
Sauce Choice: Tomato, Meat Sauce, Butter or Alfredo (+2.50)Sauce Choice: Tomato, Meat Sauce, Butter or Alfredo (+2.50)
Add Meat Balls 2.90Add Meat Balls 2.90
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